400 Series Regulators
72 CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
429 Series Reg ulator
Single Stage
316L Stainless Steel Barstock Body
Four-Port Confi guration
Face Seal Con nections
The 429 Series regulators are intended

400 Series Single Stage Regulator 400 Series Single Stage Regulator
Technical Information
Ordering Information
Related Options
429 A B C D
Series
429
Outlet Pressure Outlet Gauge Inlet Gauge Connections
1: 0-15 PSIG 0: None 0: None 1: FFSC in/MFSC out
2: 0-30 PSIG 1: 30"-0-30 PSIG 1: 0-4000 PSIG 2: MFSC in/MFSC out
3: 0-50 PSIG 2: 30"-0-60 PSIG 2: 0-400 PSIG 3: MFSC in/FFSC out
4: 0-100 PSIG 3: 30"-0-100 PSIG 3: 0-1000 PSIG 4: FFSC in/FFSC out
5: 0-250 PSIG 4: 30"-0-200 PSIG 4: 0-3000 PSIG FSC - Face Seal Connection
6: 0-500 PSIG 5: 0-400 PSIG 5: 30"-0-200 PSIG
7: 0-150 PSIG 6: 0-1000 PSIG 6: 30"-0-100 PSIG
7: 30"-0-60 PSIG
8: 30"-0-30 PSIG
Options Order No. Description
Panel Mount Kit 550-0002 To mount the regulator using bonnet threads. Material: Nickel-plated brass